calian.com/advanced-technologies/cableaccess/docsis-test-measurement/cable-load-generator
CLGD DOCSIS® Cable Load Generator
At a glance
The Calian CLGD emulates an entire DOCSIS 4.0 RF
cable plant from a single easy to configure product.
Multiple standards compliant DOCSIS OFDM carriers
up to 1794 MHz with ITU J.83 A/B/C carriers up to 1218 MHz
and analog TV carriers can be generated simultaneously

AC hum (Amplitude modulation) 47 Hz to 200 Hz, 0 % to 6 %
Narrowband interference AWGN up to 20 MHz bandwidth
Ordering Information
Type Description
CLGD DOCSIS Cable Load Generator
base unit
CLGD-K200 Downstream Full Channel Load
Generator
CLGD-K201 Enhanced Functions for
Downstream
CLGD-K300 Upstream Cable Modem Emulator
CLGD-K400 FDX Full Duplex DOCSIS Generator
CLGD-K1050 Signal Interference Simulation
CLGD-K1051 Fullband AWGN Enhancement
CLGD-K3018 Downstream Frequency Range
Extension to 1,794 MHz